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TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &
DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

200m Men
Start Time:  21:41 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LYLES Noah USA 18 JUL 1997 6 0.164 19.80
2 KNIGHTON Erriyon USA 29 JAN 2004 7 0.147 19.87
3 HUGHES Zharnel GBR 13 JUL 1995 5 0.151 19.94
4 BEDNAREK Kenneth USA 14 OCT 1998 8 0.199 19.98
5 De GRASSE Andre CAN 10 NOV 1994 4 0.170 20.26
6 BROWN Aaron CAN 27 MAY 1992 3 0.157 20.39
7 HARTMANN Joshua GER 9 JUN 1999 1 0.141 20.43
8 REAIS William SUI 4 MAY 1999 2 0.142 20.66

400m Men
Start Time:  19:21

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 INGVALDSEN Håvard Bentdal NOR 21 SEP 2002 6 0.201 45.28
2 RE Davide ITA 16 MAR 1993 3 0.161 45.49
3 BORLÉE Dylan BEL 20 SEP 1992 8 0.184 45.67
4 SPITZ Lionel SUI 12 JAN 2001 4 0.147 45.83
5 BONEVACIA Liemarvin NED 5 APR 1989 5 0.172 46.25
6 PETRUCCIANI Ricky SUI 30 JUN 2000 7 0.170 46.66
7 BRIER Joseph GBR 16 MAR 1999 2 0.200 46.82
8 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 1 0.160 PB46.83
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1500m Men1500m Men
Start Time:  20:41

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 NUGUSE Yared USA 1 JUN 1999 11 3:30.49
2 KERR Josh GBR 8 OCT 1997 14 3:30.51
3 KIPSANG Abel KEN 22 NOV 1996 12 3:30.85
4 MILLS George GBR 12 MAY 1999 2 PB3:30.95
5 HABZ Azeddine FRA 19 JUL 1993 6 3:31.36
6 LAROS Niels NED 17 APR 2005 7 3:31.63
7 McSWEYN Stewart AUS 1 JUN 1995 3 3:31.92
8 CHERUIYOT Reynold Kipkorir KEN 30 JUL 2004 8 3:31.97
9 HOCKER Cole USA 6 JUN 2001 9 3:32.00

10 GARCÍA Mario ESP 29 JUN 1999 10 3:32.12
11 TANNER Samuel NZL 24 AUG 2000 4 3:32.16
12 ELMER Tom SUI 1 APR 1997 1 3:35.03
13 KATIR Mohamed ESP 17 FEB 1998 13 3:40.11
14 COSCORAN Andrew IRL 18 JUN 1996 5 3:47.25

 (PM)RAMSDEN Matthew AUS 23 JUL 1997 15 DNF
 (PM)SIERADZKI Patryk POL 6 OCT 1998 16 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 54.84 SIERADZKI Patryk (POL)
800m 1:51.26 SIERADZKI Patryk (POL)

1200m 2:48.42 KERR Josh (GBR)

5000m Men
Start Time:  21:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 1 AUG 1997 13 12:46.91
2 BAREGA Selemon ETH 20 JAN 2000 12 SB12:54.17
3 FISHER Grant USA 22 APR 1997 8 SB12:54.49
4 GRIJALVA Luis GUA 10 APR 1999 11 12:55.88
5 LOBALU Dominic Lokinyomo SSD 16 AUG 1998 10 SB13:07.02
6 FAY Brian IRL 9 NOV 1998 7 13:24.61
7 RAESS Jonas SUI 8 MAR 1994 5 13:27.13
8 DAGUINOS Etienne FRA 15 FEB 2000 1 13:29.23
9 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 3 13:38.86

ABDILAAHI Mohamed GER 24 MAR 1999 4 DNF
 (PM)AKBACHE Mounir FRA 14 MAR 1986 16 DNF

ALMGREN Andreas SWE 12 JUN 1995 2 DNF
FOPPEN Mike NED 29 NOV 1996 6 DNF
GIRMA Lamecha ETH 26 NOV 2000 14 DNF
KINCAID William USA 21 SEP 1992 9 DNF

 (PM)MUNGUTI Kyumbe KEN 28 FEB 1995 15 DNF
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 (cont.)
Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:32.54 AKBACHE Mounir (FRA)

2000m 5:07.80 MUNGUTI Kyumbe (KEN)
3000m 7:43.17 GIRMA Lamecha (ETH)
4000m 10:14.91 KEJELCHA Yomif (ETH)

110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  19:51 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JOSEPH Jason SUI 11 OCT 1998 5 0.137 NR PB13.08
2 LLOPIS Enrique ESP 15 OCT 2000 3 0.117 13.31
3 EDWARDS Eric USA 3 JAN 2000 6 0.125 13.45
4 KING David GBR 13 JUN 1994 8 0.122 13.60 (.594)

5 SIMONELLI Lorenzo Ndele ITA 1 JUN 2002 4 0.142 YC TR 16.5.313.60 (.600)

6 CZYKIER Damian POL 10 AUG 1992 7 0.144 13.64
7 THORNE Craig CAN 3 JAN 2001 2 0.148 13.70
8 GAIO Finley SUI 15 APR 1999 9 0.154 13.77

400m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  20:04

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 McMASTER Kyron IVB 3 JAN 1997 6 0.149 47.27
2 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 7 0.169 47.30
3 dos SANTOS Alison BRA 3 JUN 2000 5 0.162 47.62
4 ALLEN CJ USA 14 FEB 1995 3 0.141 48.28
5 HAPPIO Wilfried FRA 22 SEP 1998 2 0.469 48.42
6 BASSITT Trevor USA 26 FEB 1998 8 0.171 49.39
7 BONVIN Julien SUI 10 JAN 1999 1 0.149 50.34

CLARKE Roshawn JAM 1 JUL 2004 4 0.175 DNF

High Jump Men
Start Time:  18:48

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 24 JUN 1991 9 2.35
2 KERR Hamish NZL 17 AUG 1996 4 NR PB2.33
3 WOO Sanghyeok KOR 23 APR 1996 8 2.31
4 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 1 JUN 1992 10 2.28
5 AKAMATSU Ryoichi JPN 2 MAY 1995 3 2.24
6 McEWEN Shelby USA 6 APR 1996 5 2.24
7 GASCH Loïc SUI 13 AUG 1994 1 SB2.24
7 ZAYAS Luis Enrique CUB 7 JUN 1997 7 2.24
9 POTYE Tobias GER 16 MAR 1995 6 2.20

10 STARC Brandon AUS 24 NOV 1993 2 2.20
 

2.15 2.20 2.24 2.28 2.31 2.33 2.35 2.37 2.40
1 BARSHIM ME o o xo o o o o xx- x
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2 KERR H o o xo xo xo o xx- x
3 WOO S o o o xxo xxo x- xx
4 TAMBERI G o o xo xxo xx- x
5 AKAMATSU R o xo o xxx
6 McEWEN S o o xo xxx
7 GASCH L o o xxo xxx
7 ZAYAS LE o o xxo xxx
9 POTYE T o xo xxx

10 STARC B o xxo xxx

Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Start Time:  19:18

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 10 NOV 1999 10 6.00
2 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 4 SB5.95
3 LIGHTFOOT KC USA 11 NOV 1999 6 5.85
4 COLLET Thibaut FRA 17 JUN 1999 5 5.85
5 MARSCHALL Kurtis AUS 25 APR 1997 7 5.85
6 NILSEN Christopher USA 13 JAN 1998 8 5.75
6 SASMA Ersu TUR 30 SEP 1999 3 5.75
8 BROEDERS Ben BEL 21 JUN 1995 1 5.75
9 McWHORTER Zach USA 7 JAN 1999 2 5.75

10 OBIENA Ernest John PHI 17 NOV 1995 9 5.60
 

5.45 5.60 5.75 5.85 5.95 6.00 6.05 6.23
1 DUPLANTIS A - o - xo xo o - xxx
2 KENDRICKS S o o o o xxo xxx
3 LIGHTFOOT KC o o o o xxx
4 COLLET T - xo o xo xxx
5 MARSCHALL K o o o xxo xxx
6 NILSEN C o xo o xxx
6 SASMA E xo o o xxx
8 BROEDERS B o xo xo xxx
9 McWHORTER Z o xo xxo xxx

10 OBIENA EJ - o xx- x

Long Jump Men
Start Time:  20:24

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TENTOGLOU Miltiadis GRE 18 MAR 1998 1 8.20
2 GAYLE Tajay JAM 2 AUG 1996 3 8.07
3 LAWSON Jarrion USA 6 MAY 1994 9 8.05
4 JUŠKA Radek CZE 8 MAR 1993 8 8.04
5 SREESHANKAR IND 27 MAR 1999 5 7.99
6 EHAMMER Simon SUI 7 FEB 2000 2 7.97
7 MITREVSKI Christopher AUS 12 JUL 1996 10 7.81
8 WILLIAMS William USA 31 JAN 1995 7 7.81
9 McLEOD Carey JAM 14 APR 1998 4 7.60

10 FURLANI Mattia ITA 7 FEB 2005 6 7.53
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 (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 TENTOGLOU M 7.95 8.04 7.96 - 8.00 8.20(-0.5) (-0.5) (-1.2) (0.0) (-0.5)
2 GAYLE T x 7.86 7.96 8.07 x 8.06(-0.2) (-0.6) (0.0) (-0.5) (-0.5) (-1.2)
3 LAWSON J 7.83 7.98 x x 8.05 7.86(-0.4) (-1.1) (-0.8) (-0.5) (-0.7) (-1.2)
4 JUŠKA R 7.69 7.77 7.72 x 8.04(-0.2) (-0.8) (-1.1) (-0.1) (-0.7)
5 SREESHANKAR 7.99 7.96 x 7.96 7.93(-0.4) (-0.5) (-0.7) (-0.4) (+0.2)
6 EHAMMER S 7.93 7.88 7.84 7.97 x(-0.6) (-0.8) (-1.3) (-0.6) (-0.5)
7 MITREVSKI C 7.81 x 7.79 6.66 7.77(-0.2) (-0.4) (-0.4) (-0.2) (-0.6)
8 WILLIAMS W 7.81 x x x x(-0.3) (-0.8) (-0.7) (-0.5) (-0.1)
9 McLEOD C 5.31 7.50 7.60(-0.9) (-0.4) (-0.7)

10 FURLANI M 7.53 6.90 7.31(-0.7) (-1.2) (0.0)

Javelin Throw MenJavelin Throw Men
Start Time:  20:42

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 2 85.86
2 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 24 DEC 1997 1 85.71
3 WEBER Julian GER 29 AUG 1994 4 85.04
4 HELANDER Oliver FIN 1 JAN 1997 5 83.65
5 MATUSEVICIUS Edis LTU 30 JUN 1996 6 81.62
6 PETERS Anderson GRN 21 OCT 1997 3 81.01
7 DEAN Roderick Genki JPN 30 DEC 1991 10 79.93
8 MARDARE Andrian MDA 20 JUN 1995 8 79.13
9 WEGNER Dawid POL 23 APR 2000 7 77.66

10 HERMAN Timothy BEL 19 OCT 1990 9 76.24
 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 VADLEJCH J x 83.46 80.04 85.86 x x
2 CHOPRA N 80.79 x x 85.22 x 85.71
3 WEBER J x 84.75 79.04 85.04 82.01 84.92
4 HELANDER O 74.93 81.63 x 78.61 83.65
5 MATUSEVICIUS E 81.62 81.18 80.12 79.56 79.58
6 PETERS A 78.78 x 78.41 77.82 81.01
7 DEAN RG 76.21 70.98 79.93 78.25 x
8 MARDARE A 76.85 78.85 77.86 79.13 x
9 WEGNER D 72.63 77.66 74.91

10 HERMAN T 73.66 75.09 76.24

1500m Wheelchair Men
Start Time:  19:39

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HUG Marcel SUI 26 JAN 1986 1 3:08.45
2 SIDBURY Danny GBR 3 APR 1994 3 3:08.60
3 WAHORAM Prawat THA 2 3:08.65
4 MAGUIRE Nathan GBR 27 JUL 1997 6 3:08.68
5 KHONGRAK Putharet THA 9 OCT 1994 5 3:08.75
6 CASOLI Julien FRA 7 MAY 1982 7 3:09.71
7 ALRAJEHI Faisal KUW 23 JUL 1998 4 3:09.81
8 WEIR David GBR 5 JUN 1979 8 3:09.90
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 (cont.)
Intermediate times:: 400m 56.66 HUG Marcel (SUI)

800m 1:48.19 HUG Marcel (SUI)
1200m 2:35.97 HUG Marcel (SUI)

1000m Boys1000m Boys
pursuit race 'Mille Gruyère' Start Time:  18:34

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 COLLIOUD Noah SUI 2009 13 2:26.88
2 GASSER Jeremy SUI 2011 6 2:28.89
3 KOHLER Taino SUI 2011 5 2:29.38
4 DESSIMOZ Lenny SUI 2011 7 2:29.41
5 JONSSON Philip SUI 2012 1 2:30.14
6 BAUMGARTNER Yoan SUI 2012 4 2:30.88
7 HERMIDA Levin SUI 2010 9 2:31.45
8 BAUMGARTNER Lino SUI 2012 3 2:31.59
9 OSTER Petter SUI 2007 19 2:33.36

10 ZISLER Lukas SUI 2010 11 2:36.36
11 WEIS Mailo SUI 2011 8 2:36.92
12 FERRO LUZZI Alessandro SUI 2008 17 2:37.47
13 KNUCHEL Loris SUI 2010 10 2:37.77
14 NIETLISBACH Valentin SUI 2009 14 2:37.89
15 RESCALLI Joel SUI 2010 12 2:38.22
16 BÜHLMANN Elias SUI 2008 18 2:38.61
17 SRDANOVIC Vitan SUI 2012 2 2:39.94
18 POPEA Théotime SUI 2008 16 2:40.64

MEX Théo SUI 2008 15 DNF

100m Women
Start Time:  20:15 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RICHARDSON Sha'Carri USA 25 MAR 2000 4 0.166 10.88
2 MORRISON Natasha JAM 17 NOV 1992 1 0.158 11.00 (.997)

3 THOMPSON-HERAH Elaine JAM 28 JUN 1992 5 0.181 SB11.00 (.000)

4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 6 0.134 11.08
5 FORBES Shashalee JAM 10 MAY 1996 8 0.131 11.12
6 TERRY Twanisha USA 24 JAN 1999 3 0.153 11.13
7 HOBBS Zoe NZL 11 SEP 1997 2 0.160 11.14
8 CLARK Tamara USA 9 JAN 1999 9 0.136 11.23
9 STRACHAN Anthonique BAH 22 AUG 1993 7 0.155 11.39
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200m Women200m Women
Start Time:  21:04 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JACKSON Shericka JAM 16 JUL 1994 6 0.150 21.82
2 NEITA Daryll GBR 29 AUG 1996 7 0.150 22.25
3 WHITE Kayla USA 24 SEP 1996 4 0.153 22.33
4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 8 0.134 SB22.46
5 TERRY Twanisha USA 24 JAN 1999 3 0.137 22.57
6 STRACHAN Anthonique BAH 22 AUG 1993 5 0.163 22.65
7 PRANDINI Jenna USA 20 NOV 1992 1 0.176 22.78
8 CLARK Tamara USA 9 JAN 1999 2 0.145 22.94

400m Women
Start Time:  18:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH 15 APR 1994 6 0.156 SB51.83
2 FAHR Annina SUI 6 APR 1993 3 0.156 51.97
3 NIEDERBERGER Julia SUI 17 JAN 2000 5 0.153 52.11
4 de WITTE Lisanne NED 10 SEP 1992 2 0.166 SB52.23
5 SENN Giulia SUI 19 DEC 2001 7 0.168 52.28
6 SAALBERG Eveline NED 30 JUL 1998 4 0.209 52.32
7 SCHMIDT Alica GER 8 NOV 1998 8 0.155 52.43
8 NEWNHAM Emily GBR 19 MAY 2004 1 0.177 52.59

800m Women
Start Time:  20:53

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 MUIR Laura GBR 9 MAY 1993 4-2 SB1:57.71
2 BISSET Catriona AUS 1 MAR 1994 6-2 1:58.77
3 TRACEY Adelle JAM 27 MAY 1993 2-1 1:59.05
4 AKINS Nia USA 7 JUL 1998 5 1:59.29
5 LAMOTE Rénelle FRA 26 DEC 1993 2-2 1:59.33
6 ROGERS Raevyn USA 7 SEP 1996 3 1:59.35
7 WERRO Audrey SUI 27 MAR 2004 4-1 PB1:59.50
8 HOFFMANN Lore SUI 25 JUL 1996 1 SB2:00.09
9 GOULE-TOPPIN Natoya JAM 30 MAR 1991 8-1 2:00.10

10 HURTA-KLECKER Sage USA 23 JUN 1998 6-1 2:00.51
11 NAKAAYI Halimah UGA 16 OCT 1994 7 2:01.25

 (PM)SANFORD Ellie AUS 13 NOV 1997 8-2 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 56.47 GOULE-TOPPIN Natoya (JAM)

Page 7 of 18



Wanda Diamond League
30th August 2023 - Main Station, Zürich (SUI)
31st August 2023 - Letzigrund, Zürich (SUI)

Result lists    

Internet Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 31 AUG 2023 22:10

3000m Steeplechase Women3000m Steeplechase Women
Start Time:  20:23

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 YAVI Winfred Mutile BRN 31 DEC 1999 13 9:03.19
2 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 6 JUL 1991 12 9:03.70
3 CHEROTICH Faith KEN 13 JUL 2004 11 9:07.59
4 GEGA Luiza ALB 5 NOV 1988 7 NR PB9:09.64
5 BOUZAYANI Marwa TUN 26 MAR 1997 6 9:11.98
6 WONDEMAGEGN Zerfe ETH 26 OCT 2002 10 9:13.73
7 MULETA Lomi ETH 29 NOV 2001 4 SB9:14.66
8 GÜRTH Olivia GER 31 MAY 2002 3 9:21.82
9 KONIECZEK Alicja POL 2 NOV 1994 2 PB9:21.89

10 CHEMUTAI Peruth UGA 10 JUL 1999 8 9:23.79
11 WAYMENT Courtney USA 4 AUG 1998 5 9:24.77
12 CHEPKOECH Jackline KEN 3 OCT 2003 9 9:27.29
13 GÜVENÇ Tugba TUR 9 JUL 1994 1 9:33.23

 (PM)CHERONO Fancy KEN 2 AUG 2001 14 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:59.22 CHERONO Fancy (KEN)
2000m 6:05.58 CHEROTICH Faith (KEN)

100m Hurdles Women
Start Time:  21:33 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Danielle JAM 14 SEP 1992 3 0.122 12.54
2 JOHNSON Alaysha USA 20 JUL 1996 7 0.151 12.58
3 HARRISON Kendra USA 18 SEP 1992 5 0.145 12.59
4 JONES Tia USA 8 SEP 2000 6 0.150 12.62
5 TAPPER Megan JAM 18 MAR 1994 8 0.150 12.64
6 KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI 20 MAY 2002 2 0.122 12.73
7 ALI Nia USA 23 OCT 1988 4 0.165 12.75 (.745)

8 CHARLTON Devynne BAH 26 NOV 1995 1 0.152 12.75 (.746)

9 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL 20 APR 2001 9 0.134 YC TR 16.5.313.10
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Pole Vault Women IndoorPole Vault Women Indoor
Main Station Start Time:  17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KENNEDY Nina AUS 5 APR 1997 9 AR MR WL4.91
2 MOON Katie USA 13 JUN 1991 10 4.81
3 MORRIS Sandi USA 8 JUL 1992 4 SB4.76
4 MOSER Angelica SUI 9 OCT 1997 6 SB4.66
5 CAUDERY Molly GBR 17 MAR 2000 5 PB4.66
6 MOLINAROLO Elisa ITA 29 JAN 1994 3 4.51
7 ŠUTEJ Tina SLO 7 NOV 1988 7 4.51
7 ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ Amálie CZE 22 NOV 1999 2 4.51

CHEVRIER Margot FRA 21 DEC 1999 1 NM
MURTO Wilma FIN 11 JUN 1998 8 NM

 

4.36 4.51 4.66 4.76 4.81 4.86 4.91 4.96
1 KENNEDY N - o o xxo o o o xxx
2 MOON K - - o - o - x- xx
3 MORRIS S - o xxo xxo x- xx
4 MOSER A o o xo xxx
5 CAUDERY M xo o xxo xxx
6 MOLINAROLO E xo o xxx
7 ŠUTEJ T o xo xxx
7 ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ A o xo xxx

CHEVRIER M xxx
MURTO W - xxx

Triple Jump Women
Start Time:  18:22

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 21 OCT 1995 1 15.15
2 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 2 FEB 1992 4 14.78
3 POVEA Liadagmis CUB 6 FEB 1996 6 14.73
4 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ Leyanis CUB 10 JAN 2002 3 14.62
5 LAFOND Thea DMA 5 APR 1994 5 14.42
6 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 2 14.37
7 DERKACH Dariya ITA 27 MAR 1993 8 14.18
8 CESTONARO Ottavia ITA 12 JAN 1995 10 14.11
9 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 3 NOV 1988 7 13.75

10 ORJI Keturah USA 5 MAR 1996 9 13.55
 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 ROJAS Y 15.00 x 14.70 15.15 x 15.15(-0.8) (+0.6) (-0.2) (+0.2) (+0.2) (+0.9)
2 RICKETTS S 14.32 14.62 14.78 14.39 x x(+0.3) (-0.6) (+0.6) (-0.9) (0.0) (+0.5)
3 POVEA L 14.21 x 14.73 12.79 14.38 14.73(+0.2) (+0.2) (+0.2) (-0.3) (-0.1) (+0.2)
4 PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ L 14.29 14.24 14.62 14.59 x(-0.4) (-0.4) (+0.5) (-0.3) (+0.3)
5 LAFOND T 14.31 14.35 x 14.36 14.42(+0.2) (+0.1) (+0.8) (-0.5) (+0.4)
6 BEKH-ROMANCHUK M x 14.37 x x x(0.0) (-0.2) (+0.1) (+0.4) (+0.5)
7 DERKACH D x x 14.12 14.18 13.76(+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.1) (+0.3) (+0.3)
8 CESTONARO O 14.06 14.11 14.06 x x(+0.3) (+0.2) (+0.2) (+0.4) (+0.5)
9 WILLIAMS K 13.75 13.72 x(0.0) (-0.3) (-0.3)

10 ORJI K 13.55 x 13.34(+0.3) (+0.2) (+0.4)
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
Start Time:  21:52

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 NetherlandsNED 6 0.173 42.86
1 - SEEDO N (7 JUN 2003) 2 - van HUNENSTIJN M (2 MAR 1995)

3 - SAMUEL J (24 APR 1992) 4 - JIYA T (16 SEP 1997)

2 Switzerland 1SUI 5 0.177 42.94
1 - KOUNI N (18 FEB 2001) 2 - KORA S (8 JUN 1994)

3 - FREY G (19 JUN 1997) 4 - GUTSCHMIDT M (7 JAN 2002)

3 AustraliaAUS 7 0.163 SB43.21
1 - LANE E (8 NOV 1998) 2 - MASTERS B (24 JUN 1995)

3 - EDWARDS K (24 FEB 2000) 4 - LEWIS T (8 JAN 2005)

4 FinlandFIN 4 0.153 44.23
1 - PURSIAINEN A (12 MAR 2003) 2 - PULKKINEN A (2 FEB 1998)

3 - KORTETMAA A (9 JAN 1995) 4 - KEMPPINEN L (1 APR 1998)

5 Switzerland 2SUI 2 0.129 44.37
1 - WEISS L (28 MAR 1994) 2 - CALIGIURI I (1 JUL 2003)

3 - POINTET L (17 FEB 2001) 4 - BÜRGI C (22 SEP 1999)

6 NorwayNOR 1 0.135 44.66
1 - AASMO V (10 OCT 1998) 2 - JENSEN CB (16 JUN 1994)

3 - PETTERSEN M (30 APR 1997) 4 - KLOSTER L (27 FEB 1990)

7 PortugalPOR 8 0.163 44.88
1 - ANDRADE B (31 OCT 2001) 2 - BAZOLO LD (4 MAY 1983)

3 - BARBOSA O (28 FEB 1995) 4 - GANDULLA A (22 JUN 1995)

8 AustriaAUT 3 0.172 45.12
1 - POSCH I (28 FEB 2000) 2 - LINDNER M (14 APR 2000)

3 - PRESSLER L (15 JAN 2001) 4 - SCHULER CB (2 JUN 2001)
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100m Women100m Women
Heat B Start Time:  19:04 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POSCH Isabel AUT 28 FEB 2000 8 0.142 11.57
2 KLOSTER Line NOR 27 FEB 1990 7 0.147 11.58
3 LINDNER Magdalena AUT 14 APR 2000 5 0.146 11.79
4 BÜRGI Céline SUI 22 SEP 1999 4 0.129 11.82
5 MARJANEN Pirkitta FIN 28 AUG 2001 1 0.158 11.91
6 WEISS Lena SUI 28 MAR 1994 6 0.145 11.93
7 JENSEN Christine Bjelland NOR 16 JUN 1994 3 0.175 11.95
8 BECERRA Soraya SUI 23 FEB 2004 2 0.128 12.03

100m Women
Heat A Start Time:  19:12 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FREY Géraldine SUI 19 JUN 1997 6 0.159 11.25
2 BAZOLO Lorène Dorcas POR 4 MAY 1983 7 0.153 11.35
3 GUTSCHMIDT Melissa SUI 7 JAN 2002 2 0.171 11.39
4 SEEDO N'Ketia NED 7 JUN 2003 5 0.161 11.42 (.412)

5 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 4 0.153 11.42 (.416)

6 MASTERS Bree AUS 24 JUN 1995 1 0.151 11.43
7 GANDULLA Arialis POR 22 JUN 1995 3 0.158 11.45
8 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 9 0.162 11.49
9 LEWIS Torrie AUS 8 JAN 2005 8 0.138 11.56
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100m Women100m Women
Calculated result Start Time:  19:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FREY Géraldine SUI 19 JUN 1997 6 11.25
2 BAZOLO Lorène Dorcas POR 4 MAY 1983 7 11.35
3 GUTSCHMIDT Melissa SUI 7 JAN 2002 2 11.39
4 SEEDO N'Ketia NED 7 JUN 2003 5 11.42 (.412)

5 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 4 11.42 (.416)

6 MASTERS Bree AUS 24 JUN 1995 1 11.43
7 GANDULLA Arialis POR 22 JUN 1995 3 11.45
8 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 9 11.49
9 LEWIS Torrie AUS 8 JAN 2005 8 11.56

10 POSCH Isabel AUT 28 FEB 2000 8 11.57
11 KLOSTER Line NOR 27 FEB 1990 7 11.58
12 LINDNER Magdalena AUT 14 APR 2000 5 11.79
13 BÜRGI Céline SUI 22 SEP 1999 4 11.82
14 MARJANEN Pirkitta FIN 28 AUG 2001 1 11.91
15 WEISS Lena SUI 28 MAR 1994 6 11.93
16 JENSEN Christine Bjelland NOR 16 JUN 1994 3 11.95
17 BECERRA Soraya SUI 23 FEB 2004 2 12.03

1500m Wheelchair Women
Start Time:  19:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KINGHORN Sammi GBR 6 JAN 1996 3 3:23.57
2 DEBRUNNER Catherine SUI 11 APR 1995 1 3:23.92
3 SCHÄR Manuela SUI 5 DEC 1984 2 3:24.47
4 RAINBOW-COOPER Eden GBR 17 MAY 2001 7 3:24.56
5 EACHUS Patricia SUI 26 SEP 1989 5 3:26.31
6 MENJE Merle GER 18 AUG 2004 6 3:27.33
7 McFADDEN Tatjana USA 21 APR 1989 4 3:27.92
8 ALPHONES Noemi MRI 23 NOV 1995 8 3:33.92

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 59.66 SCHÄR Manuela (SUI)
800m 1:53.70 SCHÄR Manuela (SUI)

1200m 2:45.03 DEBRUNNER Catherine (SUI)
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1000m Girls1000m Girls
pursuit race 'Mille Gruyère' Start Time:  18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DECRAUSAZ Aimie SUI 2010 9 2:42.53
2 von FLÜE Fiona SUI 2008 17 2:48.79
3 CASAGRANDE Livia SUI 2010 11 2:50.86
4 JONSSON Emelie SUI 2010 10 2:52.45
5 STEFFEN Leonie SUI 2009 14 2:52.89
6 KONÉ Lena SUI 2012 1 2:52.91
7 ROSAMILIA Tiziana SUI 2008 18 2:54.28
8 RUFFIEUX Fanny SUI 2011 5 2:54.64
9 ETTER Elena SUI 2011 8 2:55.07

10 WALDE Livia SUI 2009 13 2:55.34
11 GURNHAM Elora SUI 2010 12 2:55.37
12 CASAGRANDE Nina SUI 2012 2 2:56.24
13 SCHAFROTH Alisha SUI 2009 16 2:56.76
14 HIRSBRUNNER Mina SUI 2009 15 2:58.97
15 KLADOUMBAYE Eva SUI 2011 6 2:59.67
16 BÜCHEL Seline SUI 2007 21 2:59.78
17 WIPFLI Noée SUI 2007 20 3:00.07
18 GOUTTEFARDE Cassandra SUI 2008 19 3:00.34
19 RAHM Amaja SUI 2007 22 3:00.61
20 GROSSMANN Lynn SUI 2007 23 3:00.83
21 KNUCHEL Sina SUI 2012 4 3:05.21
22 GÜNGERICH Loana SUI 2011 7 3:08.52
23 SIEGRIST Emma SUI 2012 3 3:09.88
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Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
schulsport.zh Start Time:  18:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 In der EylerSUI 3 1:35.29
2 Looren LionsSUI 7 1:42.07
3 HeerenwegSUI 1 1:43.29
4 Primarschule Chapf BrüttenSUI 4 1:46.08
5 Schule KappeliSUI 5 1:46.87
6 ChapfSUI 2 1:47.43
7 Hohmatt SprinterSUI 8 1:48.30
8 FlunternSUI 6 1:48.98

Relay Girls+Boys
UBS Kids Cup Heat A Start Time:  18:09

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ST Bern U12 MixedSUI 5 0.201 58.86
2 LC Zürich U12 BoysSUI 7 59.25
3 BTV Aarau Athletics U12 GirlsSUI 3 1:00.80
4 LC Zürich U10 MixedSUI 4 1:02.24
5 Lausanne Sports Athlétisme U10 BoysSUI 6 0.246 1:04.37
6 LAC TV Unterstrass U10 GirlsSUI 2 0.208 1:06.95
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Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
UBS Kids Cup Heat B Start Time:  18:17

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme U16 BoysSUI 8 0.147 45.96
2 LC Zürich U16 MixedSUI 6 0.139 47.39
3 TSV Düdingen U16 GirlsSUI 7 0.171 51.08
4 Stade Genève U14 BoysSUI 5 0.203 52.27
5 Lausanne Sports Athlétisme U14 MixedSUI 4 0.160 52.87
6 CEP Cortaillod U14 GirlsSUI 3 0.171 56.16
7 TV Herzogenbuchsee U14 GirlsSUI 2 0.136 58.12
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Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
Calculated result Start Time:  18:18

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme U16 BoysSUI 8 45.96
2 LC Zürich U16 MixedSUI 6 47.39
3 TSV Düdingen U16 GirlsSUI 7 51.08
4 Stade Genève U14 BoysSUI 5 52.27
5 Lausanne Sports Athlétisme U14 MixedSUI 4 52.87
6 CEP Cortaillod U14 GirlsSUI 3 56.16
7 TV Herzogenbuchsee U14 GirlsSUI 2 58.12
8 ST Bern U12 MixedSUI 5 58.86
9 LC Zürich U12 BoysSUI 7 59.25

10 BTV Aarau Athletics U12 GirlsSUI 3 1:00.80
11 LC Zürich U10 MixedSUI 4 1:02.24
12 Lausanne Sports Athlétisme U10 BoysSUI 6 1:04.37
13 LAC TV Unterstrass U10 GirlsSUI 2 1:06.95

Relay Girls+Boys
LC Zürich Heat A Start Time:  17:53

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 Team Turbo U14 WSUI 7 0.199 54.84
2 Turboletten U14 MSUI 6 0.277 57.79
3 Speedy Girls U12 WSUI 2 0.138 58.30
4 Flying Cheetahs U14 WSUI 8 0.173 58.68
5 Ozelots U12 WSUI 3 0.164 1:00.66
6 Supersonic U12 WSUI 4 1:02.86
7 Züriblitz U12 MixedSUI 5 1:06.78
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Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
LC Zürich Heat B Start Time:  18:01

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LC Zürich U16 Team 1 U16SUI 5 0.143 50.22
2 LC Zürich U16 Team 2 U16SUI 6 0.172 51.90
3 LCZ Speed Kids U14 MSUI 2 0.220 52.74
4 die schnellschte Girls U14 WSUI 3 0.134 52.74
5 LC Zürich U16 Team 3 U16SUI 7 0.178 54.05
6 Letzi Leader U14 MSUI 4 0.155 55.20
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Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
Calculated result Start Time:  18:02

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 LC Zürich U16 Team 1 U16SUI 5 50.22
2 LC Zürich U16 Team 2 U16SUI 6 51.90
3 LCZ Speed Kids U14 MSUI 2 52.74
4 die schnellschte Girls U14 WSUI 3 52.74
5 LC Zürich U16 Team 3 U16SUI 7 54.05
6 Team Turbo U14 WSUI 7 54.84
7 Letzi Leader U14 MSUI 4 55.20
8 Turboletten U14 MSUI 6 57.79
9 Speedy Girls U12 WSUI 2 58.30

10 Flying Cheetahs U14 WSUI 8 58.68
11 Ozelots U12 WSUI 3 1:00.66
12 Supersonic U12 WSUI 4 1:02.86
13 Züriblitz U12 MixedSUI 5 1:06.78

Legend
AR Area Record MR Meeting Record NR National Record PB Personal Best
PM Pacemaker SB Season Best WL World Lead
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